Realizagao

e
OBJETIVA

MOTORISTA

Nome

MAXIMILIANO SOZA DE MELO
JOAO DANIEL KUZE

PEDRO ROBERTO SOARES COGO
JOEL DA LUZ MOREIRA

AURO JULIANO EBERHARDT
CLOVIS JOSE TURRA

RICARDO FABIANO MARQUES BORGES
NEURO LUIZ PICCOLI

BRUNO EDUARDO SCHUMANN
LUIZ CARLOS MARTINS

PEDRO CESAR VOJEVODOVAS DA CUNHA
ADENIR ALVES BORGES

ITAMAR ANTUNES DA SILVA
GILMAR DOS PASSOS DE AGUIAR
RENATO POSSAMAI

CLEO PONTEL

ADAO PEREIRA

LARRI FABIANO PACHECO DUTRA
LEANDRO MARTINOTTO
ALEXANDRO BOFF

SERGIO LUIZ LEONCIO

ANDRE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE SALVADOR BASTOS DA SILVEIRA
EDU WERLICH JUNIOR

ANDRE LUIZ AVILA DE LIMA
ALDOIR JOSE OSCARI

CLEBER DOS SANTOS LEITE

LEVI SOUZA DA SILVA

VALDIR CONSTANTE

MARTA ALVES BORGES

MOISES DOS SANTOS ALVES
ROSINEI LUIS PEREIRA CARDOSO
ALCEU LUIS CATTUZZO

RUBENS ERNESTO CAINELLI
WAGNER SILVA DA SILVA

ODAIR ASSIS PANSERA

SERGIO LUIZ ARENDT

RONALDO PEDROTTI

ADALMIR DE LIMA LOURENCO
ANDERSON CLAITON DE SOUZA
VANDERLEI DUARTE DA ROSA
LUCIANO MEINERZ

FERNANDO DE ASSUNCAO PINTO
DANIEL FONSECA

RONALDO DA ROSA OLIVEIRA
ALEXANDRE MONTEMEZZO STECANELA
CLAUDIO ANTONIO DA SILVA
SANDRO BOECK

PAULO CESAR NUNES DA SILVA
RUI BEYENKE

ESTANNIRLEI DE SOUZA BRANDOLT
MARCELO NODARI

VOLNEI DA SILVA ABREU

RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA

NADIR DAL BOSCO

GILNEI JOSE BRAMBILLA

ANDRE ANTONIO POLETO
ANTONIO MARCO ALVES LUONGO
PAULO ADEMIR TORRES CIDRAL
CLESIO RIGUE FORGERINI

JOSE ROBERTO RIBEIRO
SILVANO ZANOTTI

CARLOS ALBERTO PRUX

ADEMIR GIACOMELLI

FABIO LUIZ BERNARDO

ILTO ZATTA

VANDERLEI JOSE BORELLI
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Inscricéo
15535
4205
10928
930
13985
4575
881
1335
12531
27873
4509
11729
6057
4130
1730
13655
23355
21364
17431
12503
8514
275
21751
22258
8536
23468
13301
5176
24951
17852
18239
10367
3526
8180
18527
5343
12776
13006
17842
12216
11013
21085
21816
9383
22990
21108
6108
823
3291
14499
9544
8620
13733
12214
152
6113
12077
14668
18118
19443
20504
24960
12872
24739
26107
16488
5094

OoBJ
90,00
86,00
84,00
80,00
88,00
80,00
84,00
86,00
78,00
76,00
78,00
78,00
80,00
76,00
82,00
82,00
76,00
76,00
82,00
78,00
70,00
78,00
76,00
78,00
70,00
76,00
78,00
80,00
80,00
68,00
68,00
68,00
70,00
74,00
82,00
78,00
82,00
70,00
72,00
74,00
74,00
76,00
72,00
74,00
76,00
70,00
68,00
72,00
82,00
78,00
82,00
84,00
70,00
76,00
80,00
72,00
76,00
82,00
72,00
74,00
76,00
70,00
82,00
70,00
76,00
68,00
70,00

PV. PR
100,00
94,75
93,50
97,00
88,50
95,75
90,75
88,75
95,00
96,75
94,50
94,00
92,00
95,00
88,75
88,75
94,00
94,00
86,75
89,50
97,00
89,00
90,75
88,75
96,00
89,75
86,75
84,75
84,50
96,00
96,00
95,75
93,75
89,75
81,75
84,75
80,75
91,75
89,75
87,50
87,50
85,50
88,75
86,75
84,50
90,00
91,75
87,75
77,75
81,50
77,50
75,00
88,75
82,75
78,75
86,50
81,75
75,75
85,00
83,00
81,00
86,50
74,50
86,00
80,00
87,75
85,75

Resultado
95,000
90,375
88,750
88,500
88,250
87,875
87,375
87,375
86,500
86,375
86,250
86,000
86,000
85,500
85,375
85,375
85,000
85,000
84,375
83,750
83,500
83,500
83,375
83,375
83,000
82,875
82,375
82,375
82,250
82,000
82,000
81,875
81,875
81,875
81,875
81,375
81,375
80,875
80,875
80,750
80,750
80,750
80,375
80,375
80,250
80,000
79,875
79,875
79,875
79,750
79,750
79,500
79,375
79,375
79,375
79,250
78,875
78,875
78,500
78,500
78,500
78,250
78,250
78,000
78,000
77,875
77,875
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JOSE ANIBA GONCALVES OLIVEIRA
ARINEU MACUGLIA

ANTONIO CARLOS DA ROSA

CLEO MORAES DE LIMA

ARI BINOTTI

JORGE LEANDRO DA SILVA
JEFERSON RAFAEL COSTA
CLAUDIO MARCIO CORREIA DE LIMA
CARLOS E SILVA SANTOS

SANDRO RODRIGUES DE MERAS
FABIANO RIZZON

ANDERSON PACHECO DOS SANTOS
ITAMAR KUNZ

MARCIO TIBIRICA DA COSTA NEVES
LUIZ CARLOS BORGES OLIVEIRA
ALVARO JOSE DOS REIS

EVERTON MAURICIO DA SILVA
EVANDRO DE VARGAS ZANELLA
WALDECIR LOURENCO DOS REIS
GIOVANI LEONARDO NOVELLO
JESSE PEREIRA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA
ELISANDRO DALZOTTO

ANDERSON SIRENA SUZIN

VANDER CLEISON LOPES OLIVEIRA
GERSON PEDROSO

MARCOS HEITOR FONTANIVE
VALDIR LONGHI

JANETE MARCOLIN REGINATO
ARCELINO RODRIGUES FIUZA
CLAUDIO RICARDO PADILHA ZANCANARO
DORLEI ANTONIO ZANON

JONAS DA SILVA

JOAO RENATO ANDREOLA MONTANARI
ANDRE LUIZ FREITAS

JULIANO CORCINI AFONSO

DIRCEU ELIZEU RODRIGUES RAMOS
JONAS DE ALMEIDA CINTRA
RODRIGO MARTINOTTO

ALENCAR LIZOT

FABIO PEDO DE ARAUJO

ODAIR FABRIZ

JOAO PAULO DE ARAUJO DALLA CORTE
MARCELO DA SILVA LOPES
ROGERIO PINTO

LUIZ FERNANDO PADILHA VALIM
IVAN PINTO MARQUES

ANTONIO RAUTA

CARLOS ROBERTO MARCHIORO
ROGERIO CALGARO

JOCEMAR ANTONIO CASAGRANDE
MAQUIEL MENEGHETTI

MARCELO TARCISIO HENZEL PORTELLA
LUCAS MEDEIROS

RAFAEL SOLDERA

EMERSON DOS REIS DE MELLO
NOIVETE BARAZZETTI LUSA
EDUARDO SCHMEING MARQUES
CLEBER PAULO RECUERO JUNIOR
ROBSON ANDRE SOBROSA

MARCIO RAFAEL DE LIMA

MARCIO GUZZI SILVEIRA

VALDERES JOSE VENZ

RODRIGO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
OILSON BORGES CORREA

CELSO ALVES DA ROCHA

RONALDO LACKMANN

JOSE CARLOS LUIS

ALEXANDRE ROOS VIEIRA DA CUNHA
LOI ANTONIO ALVES DE CAMARGO
CESAR DE ALENCAR MORAIS
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14564
13077
22339
28162
19725
29196
219
1545
9763
29257
7401
3761
2596
7365
532
24547
23172
27749
16551
16287
877
18973
16842
553
8711
13292
28131
25884
9859
25544
4207
1176
13151
17641
27113
22929
16284
13957
18108
12833
5118
9174
22872
10421
24493
22224
11347
20359
27586
8948
20862
370
2779
14393
9567
1798
28040
16843
23974
11413
9672
9332
9179
19207
24772
23579
1947
17934
12574
24416

80,00
80,00
80,00
68,00
72,00
70,00
74,00
68,00
76,00
68,00
74,00
68,00
80,00
82,00
68,00
80,00
70,00
76,00
70,00
72,00
74,00
68,00
76,00
68,00
68,00
74,00
78,00
70,00
68,00
70,00
72,00
68,00
70,00
74,00
70,00
72,00
70,00
70,00
72,00
78,00
82,00
86,00
72,00
70,00
72,00
72,00
68,00
70,00
72,00
68,00
70,00
70,00
74,00
76,00
68,00
70,00
70,00
70,00
68,00
68,00
70,00
72,00
74,00
76,00
70,00
70,00
72,00
72,00
68,00
70,00

75,75
75,75
75,75
87,50
83,00
84,75
80,75
86,50
78,50
86,25
80,25
85,75
73,75
71,75
85,00
72,75
82,50
75,75
81,50
79,50
77,50
83,00
75,00
82,75
82,50
75,75
71,75
79,50
80,50
78,00
76,00
79,50
77,50
73,25
77,00
75,00
76,75
76,75
74,75
68,50
64,50
60,50
74,25
75,50
73,50
73,50
76,75
74,75
72,75
76,50
74,50
74,50
70,50
68,50
76,00
73,50
73,50
73,00
74,75
74,75
72,75
70,75
68,50
66,00
71,75
71,50
69,00
69,00
72,75
70,50

77,875
77,875
77,875
77,750
77,500
77,375
77,375
77,250
77,250
77,125
77,125
76,875
76,875
76,875
76,500
76,375
76,250
75,875
75,750
75,750
75,750
75,500
75,500
75,375
75,250
74,875
74,875
74,750
74,250
74,000
74,000
73,750
73,750
73,625
73,500
73,500
73,375
73,375
73,375
73,250
73,250
73,250
73,125
72,750
72,750
72,750
72,375
72,375
72,375
72,250
72,250
72,250
72,250
72,250
72,000
71,750
71,750
71,500
71,375
71,375
71,375
71,375
71,250
71,000
70,875
70,750
70,500
70,500
70,375
70,250

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
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LAURO FABIANO DA FONSECA
LEANDRO DA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA
ALCIONE JOSE NAZZARI

MOACIR OLEAS WITTMANN

ANDRE LUIZ VARGAS DA SILVA
EVANDRO BOEIRA ROSSATO

EDISON MOTTA BRAZEIRO

PAULO PINHEIRO DA SILVA

LUIZ FERNANDO CALDAS DOS SANTOS
LAURO PASINATO

SIDNEI MACHADO DE ABREU

LUIS CARLOS SINHORI

EMERSON DENILSON SANTOS PEREIRA
LUCIANO NILSON DOS SANTOS
ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA MORAES
MARCOS ANTONIO BARAZZETTI
LONCHARNEI DRUZZIAN FILHO
ROBERTO ZAPAROLLI BORGES
CARLOS ALBERTO ROTTA

KELEN DA FONSECA SILVA

GLACIR FORMIGHERI

JOSE REOGELIO SOUZA DA ROSA
ELIAS RICARDO DE FREITAS NORONHA
VANDERLEI ANTONIO GROSS BUENO
MANOEL EDUARDO BORGES DE AGUIAR
LAURO FERNANDO GIACOMONI

RUI FERNANDO SIQUEIRA PRETO
ADEVALDO SOUZA DE MATOS
MARCELO BARBOZA

LEONIR FEIJO DA ROSA

RUDIMAR BARROS TONDIN

NELSON DOS SANTOS

SANDRA MARIA MOROCZKA FERRACA

OPERADOR DE MAQUINAS
Nome

MARCOS ALEXANDRE DA SILVA
MARCIO PERONI

CRISTIANO VANDERLEI BONATTO
GILBERTO ANTONIO CORDEIRO
JOSE DERLI ESPINDOLA GARCIA
ERON VALLIN PIMENTA
RONALDO BEDIN

JORGE LUIS POTTER

PAULO HENRIQUE COSTA DA SILVA
PAULO SERGIO FEDERLE DEVES
SANDRO ROBERTO PORTO ORTH
IRIAN RODRIGUES

LAERSON ROSA

FABIANO BONETTO

WAGNER LUIS KEHL

GILMAR JOSE BASCHEIRA
ALEXANDRE FAGUNDES GONCALVES
ALAN DE CARVALHO

JONI EBERSON DA SILVA ORTIZ

TRATORISTA AGRICOLA

Nome

LISSAUER BITTENCOURT DE SOUZA
JOSE EDSON RICARDO

VILMAR GOMES DE ANDRADE
RODOLFO PASQUALI

JOAO PEDRO TAMANINI

MARCELO SCOPEL

DORIVAL JESUS VELHO DE CASTILHOS
VANDERLEI CECATO

GEREMIAS GUERRA

TIAGO CAVALLI
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14915
17398
5606
15826
11349
14947
8356
16542
29089
14265
28452
1800
11897
679
12168
12042
7289
18710
14714
23319
2761
3886
22033
23392
12170
11745
5184
9778
13468
12074
12652
28334
3074

Inscricéo
2198
15555
5214
15986
3493
1409
4652
8681
5882
2139
10907
2623
8216
18201
3692
6459
25495
18460
11060

Inscricéo
13443
11552

7103
24003
18225
14922
20887

3224
15008

4463

72,00
76,00
76,00
72,00
88,00
70,00
76,00
78,00
68,00
70,00
68,00
72,00
78,00
68,00
72,00
72,00
76,00
68,00
70,00
72,00
72,00
70,00
74,00
70,00
68,00
72,00
74,00
72,00
76,00
76,00
68,00
72,00
72,00

OBJ
68,00
76,00
60,00
62,00
80,00
54,00
62,00
80,00
54,00
66,00
56,00
58,00
56,00
72,00
76,00
60,00
64,00
50,00
64,00

OBJ
66,00
70,00
76,00
62,00
70,00
78,00
56,00
60,00
68,00
62,00

68,50
64,25
63,75
67,50
50,75
68,50
61,75
59,75
69,25
65,75
67,50
63,50
57,50
67,00
62,50
62,00
57,75
64,50
61,50
59,50
59,00
60,75
56,50
60,25
61,50
57,50
55,50
56,50
52,50
51,00
58,75
53,75
50,50

PV. PR
93,00
85,00
96,00
87,00
65,50
89,00
81,00
62,50
87,00
75,00
84,00
80,00
78,00
61,50
51,00
62,00
55,50
67,50
51,50

PV. PR
98,00
89,00
83,00
90,00
70,00
61,00
77,00
68,00
51,50
50,50

70,250
70,125
69,875
69,750
69,375
69,250
68,875
68,875
68,625
67,875
67,750
67,750
67,750
67,500
67,250
67,000
66,875
66,250
65,750
65,750
65,500
65,375
65,250
65,125
64,750
64,750
64,750
64,250
64,250
63,500
63,375
62,875
61,250

Resultado
80,500
80,500
78,000
74,500
72,750
71,500
71,500
71,250
70,500
70,500
70,000
69,000
67,000
66,750
63,500
61,000
59,750
58,750
57,750

Resultado
82,000
79,500
79,500
76,000
70,000
69,500
66,500
64,000
59,750
56,250

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
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